

Indusland Bank Vs Jatinder Singh (Exe 42-2017)

Present: None

File taken up today as I shall be on special casual leave in lieu of joining time from 15.5.2017 to 20.5.2017 (As 13.5.2017 and 14.5.2017 being 2nd Saturday and Sunday).

Notice issued to JD/defendant no.1 received back with the report of refusal and notice issued to JD/defendant not received back. Fresh notice to said JDs/defendants be again issued for 3.8.2017. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly.

Dated: 12.5.2017
rakesh
Next date: 3.8.2017
Purpose

(Gurdarshan Kaur Dhaliwal)
Addl. District Judge ,
Kapurthala (PB 0 146)