

SBI Vs. Hardan

Present: Sh. SC Goyal, Advocate, counsel for DH.

Warrant of attachment not issued due to non filing of list of property. Same be again issued for 17.3.2018 on filing list of property.

(Mukesh Kumar Singla)
CJ(JD), Sunam.
(UID No.PB0475)

Date of order : 18.11.2017

Rajbir

Stenographer-III

Next date: 17.3.2018

Purpose : _____