

Present: Sh. B.S. Mundi, Adv for decree holder.
Sh. M.M. Rattan, Adv for judgment debtor.

Arguments on objections not addressed. On the request of Ld. counsel for both the parties, case is adjourned to 29.01.2020 for arguments on objections.

Date of Order: 11.12.2019

Sahil Sharma

Stenographer Grd.-3

(Neeraj Kumar Singla),

Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),

Payal/ UID No: PB0354