

CNR No: PBFGA00006692016 CIS No: CM/415/2016

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL VS HARWINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. NAVEEN VERMA Advocate for the DH.
 Sh MS Salana Advocate for JD.

An application for amendment of the execution has been filed by
DH alongwith amended execution. Copy supplied. Reply to said application
be filed on 21.03.2024

Date of order: 14.03.2024

J.Kaushal

(Khyati Goyal), PCS
CJ(JD)/Amlah
(UID No.PB0590)

Dictated directly on computer