

Punjab National Bank Vs Gurpreet Singh

EXE/416/2024

Present: Sh. Raj Kumar Goyal Adv. counsel for DH Bank.
JD No.3 stated to be died.
JD no. 1 exparte.

Notice of application under Order 21 Rule 66 CPC to JD not
issued by Ahlmad. Ahlmad warned to be careful in future and directed to issue
the notice of JD for 08.07.2025.

Date of Order:28.05.2025

Jaspreet Kaur STG-III

(Lavleen Sandhu), PCS
C.J.(J.D)-cum-JMIC
Moga