

Mahadev Dass Vs. Harwinder Singh

EXE/414/2025

Present: Sh. Ramesh Grover, Advocate for DH.
Sh. Ashwani Majithia, Advocate for JD.

Reply by DH not filed. Same be filed on 02.12.2025.

Date of Order:- 14.11.2025
(*Manjeet Kaur, STG Gr-III*)

(Pushpa Rani), PCS,
CJ(SD)/Moga
UID No. PB0279